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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  FIS U10 W  

1 21 ZARAPCHIEVA Bela 2015 MKD 55.67 54.79 1:50.46

  FIS U10 M  

1 22 KACARSKI Dimitar 2017 MKD 1:11.52 1:10.00 2:21.52

  FIS U14 M  

1 25 1754997 RISTEVSKI Evgenij 2009 MKD 28.94 28.74 57.68

2 23 MUSHULANOV Andrej 2010 MKD 33.22 33.07 1:06.29 8.61

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

24 1754996 SAZDOVSKI Slobodan 2009 MKD

  FIS U16 W  

1 27 1239980 ZOGRAFOU Margarita 2008 GRE 37.45 35.15 1:12.60

  FIS Women  

1 31 9315020 DJOGIC Andjela 2006 SRB 29.94 30.84 1:00.78

2 28 9755002 BASHOSKA Eva 2006 MKD 31.24 29.70 1:00.94 0.16

3 30 1759992 SPASOVSKA Sanja 1990 MKD 30.43 30.69 1:01.12 0.34

4 32 1759998 DOBRESKA Neda 2001 MKD 31.64 32.20 1:03.84 3.06

5 35 9315037 MILINKOVIC Valentina 2001 SRB 32.50 32.66 1:05.16 4.38

6 26 9755007 MUSHULANOVA Anamari 2007 MKD 32.90 33.67 1:06.57 5.79

7 34 9755005 DJAGORA Mia 1998 MKD 34.89 31.91 1:06.80 6.02

8 29 1239971 ARVANITIDOU Eleni 2004 GRE 35.06 32.34 1:07.40 6.62

9 33 9315032 DJURICIC Tamara 2001 SRB 35.87 36.73 1:12.60 11.82

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

36 9755006 DJAGORA Eva 2006 MKD

  FIS Men  

1 37 1653462 MORTILA ZAHARESCU Toma-Andrei 1976 ROU 22.55 24.00 46.55

2 39 1568975 KACARSKI Aleksandar 1979 MKD 22.73 23.83 46.56 0.01

3 38 1234963 DOUMOS Ioannis 1994 GRE 23.21 23.88 47.09 0.54

4 41 1653656 TEODORESCU Adrian 1973 ROU 25.12 24.45 49.57 3.02

5 42 1754966 DEBALOVSKI Tomas 1987 MKD 28.69 29.39 58.08 11.53

6 43 9230001 KARAFYLLIAS Drosos 2005 GRE 29.18 29.58 58.76 12.21

7 45 1759990 ANDONOV Bojan 1993 MKD 29.50 29.88 59.38 12.83

8 44 1234982 TSITSOS Christos 1999 GRE 29.83 30.32 1:00.15 13.60

9 49 9230012 GIOVANOPOULOS Dimitrios 2003 GRE 32.33 31.18 1:03.51 16.96

10 48 1754995 JOVANOVSKI Jovan 1989 MKD 29.86 34.12 1:03.98 17.43

11 52 1754982 DERIBAN Karlo 2005 MKD 33.96 34.31 1:08.27 21.72

12 47 1754992 NIKOLOVSKI Marko 1990 MKD 37.88 36.65 1:14.53 27.98
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Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

40 1569654 SIMEONOVSKI Dragan 1977 MKD

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

46 1754994 SADIKOVIKJ Prema Narajan 2001 MKD

  MKD Women  

1 28 9755002 BASHOSKA Eva 2006 MKD 31.24 29.70 1:00.94

2 30 1759992 SPASOVSKA Sanja 1990 MKD 30.43 30.69 1:01.12 0.18

3 32 1759998 DOBRESKA Neda 2001 MKD 31.64 32.20 1:03.84 2.90

4 26 9755007 MUSHULANOVA Anamari 2007 MKD 32.90 33.67 1:06.57 5.63

5 34 9755005 DJAGORA Mia 1998 MKD 34.89 31.91 1:06.80 5.86

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

36 9755006 DJAGORA Eva 2006 MKD

  MKD Men  

1 39 1568975 KACARSKI Aleksandar 1979 MKD 22.73 23.83 46.56

2 42 1754966 DEBALOVSKI Tomas 1987 MKD 28.69 29.39 58.08 11.52

3 45 1759990 ANDONOV Bojan 1993 MKD 29.50 29.88 59.38 12.82

4 51 GJORGJEVIKJ Luka MKD 31.11 29.91 1:01.02 14.46

5 50 DERIBAN Ljuben MKD 31.46 30.51 1:01.97 15.41

6 48 1754995 JOVANOVSKI Jovan 1989 MKD 29.86 34.12 1:03.98 17.42

7 52 1754982 DERIBAN Karlo 2005 MKD 33.96 34.31 1:08.27 21.71

8 47 1754992 NIKOLOVSKI Marko 1990 MKD 37.88 36.65 1:14.53 27.97

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

40 1569654 SIMEONOVSKI Dragan 1977 MKD

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

46 1754994 SADIKOVIKJ Prema Narajan 2001 MKD


